
W DIV: NE1/4 BLOCK 314.

816-133, 828-870, 902-2396 THRU 

PATOINE HOWARD A
729 PERCH POND RD
LISBON, NH 03585

00-00-00-12265-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/01/2016 DF 0.26 10,830 0 0 10,830

STANDARD
1

125,306
1,700
10,830

137,836
0

137,836
0

137,836
137,836

0

137,836

1295/2453 5/29/2015 WD U I 12 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

HOWARD A PATOINE

1285/0160 11/20/2014 WD U I 12 83,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDRES D DECK

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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HX Base Yr

328 NW DESOTO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,697 101.4300 113.60 192,779 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1601

BAS 230 100 230 16,983

BAS 253 100 253 18,682

BAS 1,118 100 1,118 82,553

FOP 64 30 19 1,403

FST 140 55 77 5,686

1,805 1,697 125,306

BAS= W33 S30 FOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 S8 E16 N8 E9 N7 BAS= E10
BAS= E11 N23 W11 S23$ N23W10 S23$ N23$ FST= E20 N7 W20 S7$.
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33
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8

8
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8
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7

23
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8

8

8
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10

23

10
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11

23

11

23

FST
20

7

20

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 11,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,830


